Hollow shaft
Incremental Encoders
57www.heinlanz.com
11-E5HN
®
Highlight
Mechanical characteristics
• Heavy duty

58 www.heinlanz.com
11-E5HN
Order Code
Hollow Shaft
a Flange
1 = without mouting accessory
4 = 3xspring couplings，by clamping ring
6 = Tether arm ，by clamping ring
b Hollow shaft
L = Ø 45 mm
M = Ø 48 mm
N = Ø 50 mm
P = Ø 55 mm
Q = Ø 60 mm
R = Ø 65 mm
S = Ø 72 mm
c Output circuit / Power supply
1 =
3 =
5 =
e Pulse rate
Other pulse rates on request
d Type of connection
2 =  Radial cable, 2m
5 =
7 =
a b c d e
11-E5HN-X X X X-X X X X
Type
Connection technology
Connector, self-assembly M12 female connector with coupling nut
M23 female connector with coupling nut
E1-1208-0101
E1-3212-0000
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft version
Stator coupling
Tether arm
Further accessories and  exact order code
please refer to the accessories section.
L1= 70 mm  Other lengths on request T2-0000-5000-0070
5 ]2.0[
1L
2L
18
  [
0.
71
]
]57.0[ 91
Accessories
Isolated insertion
D
59
Applicable to 11-E5HN
D-1mm
T2-0000-4101-452525 mm
T2-0000-4101-4530
Other bore size see accessories section
30 mm
Ø d
Isolation inserts prevent currents from